
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Not qualified

DQ

No.

41

3

83

20

74

80

52

68

28

34

24

72

33

05

71

11

81

96

40

94

08

60

17

14

77x

1

77

Name

Jonathan BOUVRETTE

Martin MARCOUX

Lucien CAMPEAU

Jean-Francois BOUVRETTE-JF

Jonathan COTE

Daniel LEVEILLE

Daniel BELANGER

Stephane GAUVREAU

François BOUVRETTE

Stephane DRAPEAU

Guy JUBINVILLE

Eric MIREAULT

Ghislain PRUD'HOMME

Regis HUET

Alain BOUVRETTE

Stephane LEVESQUE

Andre DUPONT

Sebastien DUSSAULT

David MICHAUD

Philippe JEANNOTTE

Pierre-Luc OUELLETTE

Paul CHAGNON

Francois BERGERON

Jocelyn LALIBERTE

Ronald THERRIEN

Howard ROMANADO

Benoit JUTEAU

Hometown

STE-THERESE

STE-ANNE DES PLAINES

MIRABEL

ST-ANTOINE

ILE BIZZARD

ST-JEROME

ST-HUBERT

ST-EUSTACHE

ST-ANTOINE

STE-MARTINE

ST-EUSTACHE

REPENTIGNY

ST-CONSTANT

STE-SOPHIE

STE-THERESE

ST-LIGORIE

ST-HYACINTHE

VAUDREUIL-DORION

TERREBONNE

ST-REMI

TERREBONNE

STE-SOPHIE

YAMACHICHE

MASCOUCHE

STE-SOPHIE

LAVAL

STE-SOPHIE

Total Tm

36:10.848

36:11.252

36:11.889

36:12.391

36:12.977

36:15.640

36:15.943

36:17.058

36:17.618

36:22.110

36:15.907

36:23.135

36:28.296

36:28.113

36:17.363

36:12.625

33:33.842

25:08.283

21:35.990

36:28.583

15:23.199

12:46.992

9:37.683

7:30.849

7:09.620

5:39.919

11:53.155

Laps

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

74

74

73

72

71

70

67

48

45

42

35

29

21

16

13

11

23

Diff

-

+0.404

+1.041

+1.543

+2.129

+4.792

+5.095

+6.210

+6.770

+11.262

1 Lap

+7.228

2 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

5 Laps

8 Laps

27 Laps

30 Laps

33 Laps

40 Laps

46 Laps

54 Laps

59 Laps

62 Laps

64 Laps

-

Best Tm

19.306

19.247

19.286

19.224

19.400

19.410

19.371

19.593

19.352

19.534

19.219

19.840

19.824

19.966

19.507

20.156

19.293

19.573

19.803

19.730

19.775

19.944

20.026

20.332

20.669

20.966

19.617

In Lap

8

12

12

14

61

64

12

63

66

16

14

61

16

59

22

58

47

18

13

6

18

18

11

13

12

10

17

Avg. Speed

87.063

87.047

87.021

87.001

86.977

86.871

86.859

86.814

86.792

86.613

85.702

85.418

84.065

82.921

82.173

81.192

83.840

80.197

87.501

48.360

95.537

95.281

91.607

89.431

76.253

81.549

81.273

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

+0.404

Avg. Speed

87.063

Best Lap Tm

19.219

Best Spd

131.120

Best Lap by

[24] Guy JUBINVILLE

WHELEN ALL AMERICAN SERIES

Pro-Truck

Course #2 - 75 Tours / 21:40

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

6/16/2007 09:40 PM
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